
IR NUMBER CRIME FIRST DATE TIME BEAT PUBLIC ADDRESS

22LB02788 CONT SUBS, POSSESS, COCAINE 01-27-2022 00:50 P251 BROADWAY AVE & 3RD, LONG BRANCH, NJ

22LB02788 CONT SUBS, POSSESS, PARAPHRNLA 01-27-2022 00:50 P251 BROADWAY AVE & 3RD, LONG BRANCH, NJ

22LB01176 CONT SUBS, POSSESS, PARAPHRNLA 01-13-2022 03:40 P252 5XX JOLINE AVE, LONG BRANCH, NJ

22LB01082 CONT SUBS, POSSESS, PARAPHRNLA 01-12-2022 10:18 P252 ROCKWELL AVE, LONG BRANCH, NJ

22LB01170 DUI ALCOHOL OR DRUGS 01-13-2022 01:49 P251 FLORENCE AVE & JOLINE AVE, LONG BRANCH, NJ

22LB02348 CONT SUBS, POSSESS, COCAINE 01-22-2022 23:11 P252 BRANCHPORT AVE & RUSSELL AVE, LONG BRANCH, NJ

22LB02348 CONT SUBS, SALE/MFG, COCAINE 01-22-2022 23:11 P252 BRANCHPORT AVE & RUSSELL AVE, LONG BRANCH, NJ
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